D
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V435-1
OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES
for valve series 290 and 390
2/2 - 3/2
Series

TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x NI
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B048 NI
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
R
M AD E IN  E .U . JOUCOMATIC
O R IF IC E /P IP E  : 1 5  m m , G  1 /2 "
ME DIUM  :
P IL O T     :  A IR /W AT E R            b a r
C A T .N ˚    :                       N
   5  b a r         T e m p  15 0 ˚C
O X Y G E N
N C  ; IN L E T  P O R T  1
CONSTRUCTION 08
Oxygen service
• Special grease and cleaning
• Pressure limited to 15 bar/temperature limited
to +60°C
TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x N
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B048 N
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
������
������
CONSTRUCTION 09
Vacuum applications up to 1,33 10-3 mbar
• FPM disc for use with medium vacuum
TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x VM
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B005 VM
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
CONSTRUCTION 07
Adapter plate for NAMUR pad-mount pilot
•  Adaptable on diameter Ø 63, 90 and 125 mm
operators
• Aluminium or stainless steel AISI 316L
•  Solenoid pilot valves, series 551, 3/2 NC :
- aluminium body, catalogue number SCG551A001 (V860, sect. G)
- St. steel body, AISI316L, catalogue number SCG551A409 (1)
TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x
 aluminium AP1 (dia. 63 mm operator)
 aluminium AP2 (dia. 90 and 125 mm operators)
 stainless steel AISI 316L AP3 (dia. 63 mm operator)
 stainless steel AISI 316L AP4 (dia 90 and 125 mm operators)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B005 AP1
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
CONSTRUCTION 06
Optical position indicator
• Visual indication of open or closed position of
NC valves with Ø 32 or 50 mm operator
(standard with dia. 63, 90 and 125 mm operators)
TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x VI
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B005 VI
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
CONSTRUCTION 04
Stroke limiter for opening
• Fluid entry under the disc only
• Operator diameters 50 (NC), 63, 90 and 125 mm
TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x M
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B005 M
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
CONSTRUCTION 05
Manual safety device
• Allows opening of a de-energized valve
• For normally closed (NC) valves only)
TO ORDER (compatibility, see page 1):
• Add suffi x MS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E 290B005 MS
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
(1)  Consult our catalogue «Pilot Valves for the Process Industry»
at: www.asconumatics.eu
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
00
05